
Pork Chops (3 chops) 
Gyro & Eggs 

(4) Strips of Bacon
Machaca 

Chicken Fried Steak 

Polish Sausage
(4) Sausage Links

Rib Eye Steak
New York Steak
Sausage Patty
Huevos Rancheros
Ham & Eggs 

Chorizo

$8.29 $8.49
$7.49 $8.99

$6.49 $6.99
$6.99 $6.49
$7.29 $7.49

$6.99
$6.49

$6.49

$6.29

Includes (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast  & Jelly

SIDES & EXTRAS
Ham (1/2 Ham Steak) 

(4) Bacon or Sausage
Hash Browns 

Oatmeal
Side of Egg
Toast           

$3.69
$3.69
$3.49

$3.99
$1.49
$1.49

Breakfast Quesadilla  (Choice of Ham, Bacon or Sausage)

BREAKFAST
SERVED ALL DAY



Jr. Pancakes  (2) Pancakes, (1) egg & (1) sausage or bacon 
Jr. French Toast with (1) egg & (1) sausage or bacon 

Andy’s Jr. Special  (1) egg, (2) bacon or sausage & hash browns    

Andy’s House Specialty  
Bacon or Sausage 
Polish Sausage 
Just Cheese
Chiken & Cheese 
Ham & Cheese
Chili- Cheese
Pastrami & Cheese
Veggie & Avocado (with cheese) 
Denver (Ham & Bell Peppers)

Western (Ham, Bell Peppers, Onions & Cheese) 

BIG Fat Greek ( Feta, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes & Gyro Meat) 
Farmers (Polish Sausage, Veggies & Cheese)

Made with (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast  & Jelly

$8.49
$6.99
$7.29

$5.99
$7.49

$6.99
$6.99
$7.69
$7.49

$6.99
$7.29
$7.99
$7.99

$4.69
$4.69
$4.69

Kids Menu Comes with 12 oz. Milk or Orange Juice. Kids 12 and under.



(3) Large Pancakes  
(2) Pancakes
Waffle 
French Toast
Pancakes,  (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon 
French Toast, (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon 
Waffle &  (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon
Chicken & Waffles 
Bisquits & Gravy Served with Sausage       Half   $3.29           Full 
TOPPINGS (Apple, Banana, Cherry, Strawberry or Nutella)                               

$4.99

$4.69

$5.69

$6.99

$3.99

$5.49

$5.69

$7.99
$4.99

$1.99 ea.

PANCAKES, WAFFLES,  
FRENCH TOAST  

& MORE

You Just Found Your New Breakfast Spot.



Made with Hash Browns, Eggs, Cheese, Onions & Hot Sauce

$5.29
$7.69
$7.49

$4.29Egg
Ham, Bacon or Sausage & Egg
Steak & Egg Served on a French Roll

Polish Sausage & Egg  Served on a French Roll 

Egg $4.29
Power Egg White $5.99
Bacon $5.29
Ham $5.29
Sausage $5.29
Beef Patty $5.29

TheMACHO (All 3 Meats) $6.29
Chorizo $5.69
Steak $7.69
Asada $6.49
Machaca $6.29

Made with Two Eggs, Mayonnaise, Lettuce & Tomato

Andy’s Almost Famous

BREAKFAST 
SANDWICHES



Qtr. Pound Hamburger 
Cheese Burger
Jr. Burger
Chilli Burger
Double
Double Cheese Burger
Bacon Burger
Patty Melt on Rye
The Hawaiian 
Avocado Burger
Chili Size
Frisco Burger

Swiss Mushroom
Turkey Burger
Veggie Burger
Chipotle Burger
The California
Western Bacon
The Colossus
Teriyaki Burger
Fat Burger (With Egg)

Ortega Burger
TheJalepeno Popper

Made with 1/4 pound Ground Beef Patties, Lettuce,  
Tomatoes, Onions, Pickles & 1000 Island Dressing

$3.49
$3.99
$2.49
$4.49
$4.79
$5.49
$4.49
$4.29
$4.29
$4.69
$4.49
$4.69

$4.29

$4.69
$4.49

$4.69
$3.99
$4.49
$4.29
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49



MAKE IT A COMBO! 

MORE VALUE FOR LESS $ 

Add Fries & 20oz. Soft Drink to Any Burger or Sandwich Order.

FOR ONLY

GET MORE FOR LESS! 

Choice of Hamburger, Corn Dog,  
Hot Dog, Grilled Cheese or 5 pc.  

Chicken Nuggets. Includes Fresh-Cut 
Fries and a 20oz. Soft Drink



Pollo
Al Pastor
Carne Asada 
Carne Deshebrada

Pescado 
Huevos con Jamon
Huevos con Tocino
Huevos con Salchicha

Andy’s  Pastrami 
Rib Eye Steak
Philly Sandwhich
Polish Sausage
Ham & Cheese              
BLT 
Turkey Breast
Grilled Cheese
Fish

Chicken Fried Steak
Big Fat Gyro
Chicken Fillet
Charbroiled Chicken
Chicken Gyro
Albacore Tuna
Tuna Melt
Triple Decker Club
California Turkey Melt

$6.99 $4.99
$7.29 $5.29

$6.99 $5.29
$5.49 $5.29
$4.99 $5.29
$4.99 $5.29
$4.99 $5.99
$3.69 $5.99
$4.99

$5.49
$5.49
$5.49
$5.49 $5.49

$5.49
$5.49
$5.49

$5.49
$6.99

TORTAS   Delicious Mexican Style Sandwiches.

Chicken Melt



Fresh Home Cut Fries
Onion Rings
Fried Zucchini 
Hot Dog
Chili Dog 
Corn Dog 
Mexican Hot Dog 
Teriyaki Hot Dog
Chili Fries 
Chili Fries  w/ Pastrami 
Asada Fries

Mozzerella Sticks
6pc     $3.99          12pc 
Chicken Nuggets (10 pc) 
Chicken Strips (4 pc) 
Mushrooms
Hot Wings
Jalepeno Poppers
3pc     $2.49            5pc
Cottage Cheese 
Avocado (Add to any order)

Sampler Plater

$2.49

$3.99
$4.99
$3.69
$4.29

$4.29
$2.99
$1.25
$7.95

$3.69
$3.69
$2.99
$3.49
$2.49
$3.49
$3.49
$4.29
$6.99
$7.29

$6.29

AWESOME SIDES



Green Salad 
Classic Ceasar
Grilled Chk. Ceasar
Chef’s Salad
Tuna Salad
Cobb Salad
Taco Salad (Asada or Chk.)

Steak Salad
Asada Salad

Chicken Strip Salad 
Grilled Chicken Salad 
Greek Chiken Salad
Greek Salad w/Gyro

BOWLS
Fitness  Steak                          Chiken 

Teriyaki Steak                          Chiken

$4.29 $6.99

$7.49

$6.99
$6.49

$7.69
$7.29

$4.69 $7.29

$7.49
$6.99
$6.99
$7.29
$7.49
$7.49
$7.99
$7.49

AWESOME SIDES

Our salads and bowls are made with only the freshest ingredients.

SALADS  d  BOWLS



 

Carnitas Plate
(2) Chz. Enchiladas
(2) Ckn. Enchiladas 
Carne Asada Plate
(2) Taco Platter (Chk. or Stk.)

Fajitas (Chk. or Stk.)

Beef Taco 
Asada Street Taco
Asada Street (4 pack)
Shredded Beef Taco 
Chicken or Asada Taco 
Fish Taco
Taquitos Deluxe
Tostada (Asada or Chicken)

Asada, Chicken or Machaca

Deep Fried Burrito
Beef Burrito
Fish Burrito  
Bean & Cheese
El Grande (Asada or Chicken)

California Burrito (veg)

w/ Chicken or Asada

Nachos w/Cheese
Nachos Supreme
Cheese Quesadilla
 Quesadilla  (Chk. or Stk.)

Straight Chilli
Beans & Rice
Homemade Menudo

MEXICAN FOODdMORE
PLATES Served w/Rice & Refried Beans BURRITOS

NACHOS, QUESADILLAS & MORE

TACOS & TOSTADAS

$6.99
$7.99

$1.49
$1.59

$5.00
$2.29
$2.59
$2.59
$3.99
$2.99

$6.99
$5.29
$7.49

$3.49
$7.29

$3.89
$6.49
$3.49
$3.49
$7.99

$3.99

$5.99

$7.49
$7.29

$6.29 $3.69
$5.29
$5.29

$6.99



WHAT’S FOR DINNER?

TASTY TREATS

New York Steak
USDA Rib Eye Steak
Pork Chops (3 chops)
Jumbo Shrimp (5 pc)
Popcorn Shrimp (21 pc)

Fish Plate (3 pc)
Pastrami Plate
Gyro Plate
Grilled Chicken Breast
Fried Chicken Plate 

Cheesecake
Ice Cream Cone
Sundae
Banana Split
Shakes
Vanilla · Strawberry · Chocolate 
Date Crystals · Pineapple · Banana

DLX Shakes 
Oreo or Reese’s

Frozen Mocha
Chocolate · Caramel or Carmel Machiatto  

Smoothies
Tropical Mango · Berry Wave or Mango Peach 
Add Protein  + $.75

Dinners include Fresh-Cut Fries, Zucchini,  
Onion Rings, Salad & Dinner Roll

Add a Slice of Cheesecake & 20oz. Soft Drink

$9.49
$8.99
$8.99
$8.29
$8.29 $8.49

$3.99

20oz.  $3.69

20oz.  $4.69

32oz.  $4.69

32oz.  $6.29

$3.99

$4.29
$5.49
$3.49
$1.49

$2.99

$7.99
$8.49
$8.99
$7.99



DRINKS & BEVERAGES

Medium 20oz. $1.99 Large  32oz. $2.49

Juice
Orange · Apple · Cranberry

Coffee
Greek Coffee Frappe
Iced Coffee

Milk        8oz.  $1.69    20oz.

Hot Chocolate
Gatorade
Energy Drinks

$2.49
$2.49
$2.29
$2.49

$1.99
$2.69
$2.69

$2.49

Pepsi · Diet Pepsi · Root Beer · Sierra Mist · Dr. Pepper  

Orange Crush · Mountain Dew · Ice Tea · Pink Lemonade   

Orange Bang · Horchata · Raspberry Tea

Fountain Drinks Include FREE Refills



BREAKFAST SPECIAL
(2) eggs, Choice of 
Bacon or Sausage  

Hashbrowns & Toast

COUNTRY BREAKFAST
(2) Eggs, (2) Sausage  
Patties, Hash Browns   

& ( 1 ) Biscuit  w/Gravy

CHICKEN MELT
Grilled Sourdough, Swiss 

Cheese, Mayo,  
Bacon, Avacado, Fries  

& 20oz. Soft Drink

TACO MANIA
(4) Tacos (Chicken, Asada, 

Beef or Shredded Beef) 
served with Rice & Beans 
or Fries  & 20oz. Soft Drink

ANDY’S COMBO PLATE
(1 )Taco & (2) Taquitos (Chkn 

or Beef)  w/ Rice, Beans,  
Salsa & 20oz. Soft Drink.

FRIED CHICKEN
Beans, Rice, Salsa,Tortilla & 

20oz. Soft Drink

TAQUITOS SUPREME
Chicken or Beef, Rice & 

Beans or Fresh Fries  &  20oz. 
Soft Drink.

FAMILY SPECIAL
(4) Deluxe Burgers, (4) Fries, 

and (4) 20oz. Drinks

MACHO PACK
(4) Qtr. Pound Burgers, (4) 
Fries and (4) 20oz. Drinks

1 2 3

4 5 6

7 8 9

$5.29 $6.49 $8.99

$8.99 $7.99 $8.99

$7.99 $17.99 $22.99
*Shake Instead of 20oz. Drink   +$1.99



      WELCOME TO ANDY’S 



*Price does not include Sales Tax and is shown with added cheese. $0.40 per slice.

$2299*

a MACHO deal for only



DLX SHAKES 
ONLY  $4.69 (20 OZ.)  

TRY OUR NEW 

 Available in Oreo and Reese’s  |  20oz.  $4.69  32oz.  $6.29


