

Includes (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly

Pork Chops (3 chops) Gyro & Eggs (4) Strips of Bacon Machaca Chicken Fried Steak Polish Sausage (4) Sausage Links	\$7.49 \$6.49 \$6.99 \$7.29	Rib Eye Steak New York Steak Sausage Patty Huevos Rancheros Ham & Eggs Chorizo	\$8.49 \$8.99 \$6.99 \$6.49 \$6.49
Breakfast Quesadilla SIDES & EXTR		lam, Bacon or Sausage)	\$6.29

Ham (1/2 Ham Steak)\$3.69Oatmeal\$3.99(4) Bacon or Sausage\$3.69Side of Egg\$1.49Hash Browns\$3.49Toast\$1.49

AMAZING OMELETS

Made with (3) Large Eggs, Homemade Hash Browns, Toast & Jelly

\$8.49
\$6.99
\$7.29
\$5.99
\$7.49
\$6.99
\$6.99
\$7.69
\$7.49
\$6.99
\$7.29
\$7.99
\$7.99

Kids Menu Comes with 12 oz. Milk or Orange Juice. Kids 12 and under.

Jr. Pancakes (2) Pancakes, (1) egg & (1) sausage or bacon	\$4.69
Jr. French Toast with (1) egg & (1) sausage or bacon	\$4.69
Andy's Jr. Special (1) egg, (2) bacon or sausage & hash browns	\$4.69



PANCAKES, WAFFLES, FRENCH TOAST & MORE

(3) Large Pancakes	\$4.99
(2) Pancakes	\$3.99
Waffle	\$4.69
French Toast	\$5.49
Pancakes, (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon	\$5.69
French Toast, (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon	\$5.69
Waffle & (2) Eggs & Sausage or Bacon	\$6.99
Chicken & Waffles	\$7.99
Bisquits & Gravy Served with Sausage Half \$3.29	Full \$4.99
TOPPINGS (Apple, Banana, Cherry, Strawberry or Nutella)	\$1.99 ea.



You Just Found Your New Breakfast Spot.



Egg	\$4.29
Ham, Bacon or Sausage & Egg	\$5.29
Steak & Egg Served on a French Roll	\$7.69
Polish Sausage & Egg Served on a French Roll	\$7.49

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Made with Hash Browns, Eggs, Cheese, Onions & Hot Sauce

Egg	\$4.29	The MACHO (All 3 Meats)	\$6.29
Power Egg White	\$5.99	Chorizo	\$5.69
Bacon	\$5.29	Steak	\$7.69
Ham	\$5.29	Asada	\$6.49
Sausage	\$5.29	Machaca	\$6.29
Beef Patty	\$5.29		



Qtr. Pound Hamburger	\$3.49	Swiss Mushroom	\$4.49
Cheese Burger	\$3.99	Turkey Burger	\$4.69
Jr. Burger	\$2.49	Veggie Burger	\$4.69
Chilli Burger	\$4.49	Chipotle Burger	\$3.99
Double	\$4.79	The California	\$4.49
Double Cheese Burger	\$5.49	Western Bacon	\$4.29
Bacon Burger	\$4.49	The Colossus	\$4.49
Patty Melt on Rye	\$4.29	Teriyaki Burger	\$4.49
The Hawaiian	\$4.29	Fat Burger (With Egg)	\$4.49
Avocado Burger	\$4.69	Ortega Burger	\$4.49
Chili Size	\$4.49	The Jalepeno Popper (***)	\$4.29
Frisco Burger	\$4.69		

MAKE IT A GOMBO!

Add Fries & 20oz. Soft Drink to Any Burger or Sandwich Order.



GET MORE FOR LESS!

SALUE MEALS OF THE SERVICE OF THE SE

Choice of Hamburger, Corn Dog, Hot Dog, Grilled Cheese or 5 pc. Chicken Nuggets. Includes Fresh-Cut Fries and a 20oz. Soft Drink



Andy's Pastrami	\$6.99	Chicken Fried Steak	\$4.99
Rib Eye Steak	\$7.29	Big Fat Gyro	\$5.29
Philly Sandwhich	\$6.99	Chicken Fillet	\$5.29
Polish Sausage	\$5.49	Charbroiled Chicken	\$5.29
Ham & Cheese	\$4.99	Chicken Gyro	\$5.29
BLT	\$4.99	Albacore Tuna	\$5.29
Turkey Breast	\$4.99	Tuna Melt	\$5.99
Grilled Cheese	\$3.69	Triple Decker Club	\$5.99
Fish	\$4.99	California Turkey Melt	\$5.49
		Chicken Melt	\$6.99



TORTAS Delicious Mexican Style Sandwiches.

Pollo	\$5.49	Pescado	\$5.49
Al Pastor	\$5.49	Huevos con Jamon	\$5.49
Carne Asada	\$5.49	Huevos con Tocino	\$5.49
Carne Deshebrada	\$5.49	Huevos con Salchicha	\$5.49

A JUSSIIIS

Fresh Home Cut Fries	\$2.49	Mozzerella Sticks	
Onion Rings	\$3.69	6pc \$3.99 12pc	\$6.29
Fried Zucchini	\$3.69	Chicken Nuggets (10 pc)	\$3.99
Hot Dog	\$2.99	Chicken Strips (4 pc)	\$4.99
Chili Dog		Mushrooms	\$3.69
Corn Dog	\$2.49	Hot Wings (**)	\$4.29
Mexican Hot Dog	\$3.49	Jalepeno Poppers (**)	
Teriyaki Hot Dog	\$3.49	3pc \$2.49 5pc	\$4.29
Chili Fries	\$4.29	Cottage Cheese	\$2.99
Chili Fries w/ Pastrami	\$6.99	Avocado (Add to any order)	\$1.25
Asada Fries	\$7.29	Sampler Plater	\$7.95





Our salads and bowls are made with only the freshest ingredients.

Green Salad	\$4.29	Chicken Strip Salad	\$6.99
Classic Ceasar	\$4.69	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.29
Grilled Chk. Ceasar	\$6.99	Greek Chiken Salad	\$7.49
Chef's Salad	\$6.99	Greek Salad w/Gyro	\$7.49
Tuna Salad	\$7.29		
Cobb Salad	\$7.49		
Taco Salad (Asada or Chk.)	\$7.49	BUWLS	
Steak Salad	\$7.99	Fitness steak \$7.69 Chike	\$6.99
Asada Salad	\$7.49	Teriyaki steak \$7.29 chike	\$6.49

MEXICAN FOODING TO REF

	ES Served w/Rice & Refried Beans
741	LD Served W/Kice & Kerried Beans

Carnitas Plate	\$6.99
(2) Chz. Enchiladas	\$6.29
(2) Ckn. Enchiladas	\$7.29
Carne Asada Plate	\$7.49
(2) Taco Platter (chk. or Stk.)	\$6.99
Fajitas (Chk. or Stk.)	\$7.99

TACOS & TOSTADAS

Beef Taco	\$1.49
Asada Street Taco	\$1.59
Asada Street (4 pack)	\$5.00
Shredded Beef Taco	\$2.29
Chicken or Asada Taco	\$2.59
Fish Taco	\$2.59
Taquitos Deluxe	\$3.99
Tostada (Asada or Chicken)	\$2.99

BURRITOS

Asada, Chicken or Machaca	\$5.99
Deep Fried Burrito	\$3.69
Beef Burrito	\$5.29
Fish Burrito	\$5.29
Bean & Cheese	\$3.99
El Grande (Asada or Chicken)	\$6.99
California Burrito (veg)	\$5.29
w/ Chicken or Asada	\$7.49

NACHOS, QUESADILLAS & MORE

Nachos w/Cheese	\$3.49
Nachos Supreme	\$7.29
Cheese Quesadilla	\$3.89
Quesadilla (chk. or Stk.)	\$6.49
Straight Chilli	\$3.49
Beans & Rice	\$3.49
Homemade Menudo	\$7.99



WHAT'S FOR DINNER?

Dinners include Fresh-Cut Fries, Zucchini, Onion Rings, Salad & Dinner Roll

New York Steak	\$9.49	Fish Plate (3 pc)	\$7.99
USDA Rib Eye Steak	\$8.99	Pastrami Plate	\$8.99
Pork Chops (3 chops)	\$8.99	Gyro Plate	\$8.49
Jumbo Shrimp (5 pc)	\$8.29	Grilled Chicken Breast	\$7.99
Popcorn Shrimp (21 pc)	\$8.29	Fried Chicken Plate	\$8.49

Add a Slice of Cheesecake & 20oz. Soft Drink

\$3.99



Cheesecake	\$2.99	OLX Shakes 200z. \$4.69 320z.	\$6.29
Ice Cream Cone	\$1.49	Oreo or Reese's Erozon Mooho	
Sundae	\$3.49	Frozen Mocha Chocolate - Caramel or Carmel Machiatto	\$3.99
Banana Split	\$5.49	Smoothies	Ċ / OO
Shakes 200z. \$3.69 320z.	\$4.69	Tropical Mango · Berry Wave or Mango Peach Add Protein + \$.75	34.29

Vanilla · Strawberry · Chocolate Date Crystals · Pineapple · Banana

Fountain Drinks Include FREE Refills





Medium 20oz. \$1.99 Large 32oz. \$2.49

Pepsi · Diet Pepsi · Root Beer · Sierra Mist · Dr. Pepper Orange Crush · Mountain Dew · Ice Tea · Pink Lemonade Orange Bang - Horchata - Raspberry Tea

Juice	\$2.49	Milk	80z. \$1.69	20 0z.	\$2.49
Orange · Apple · Cranberry		Hot Ch	ocolate		\$2.49
Coffee	\$1.99	Gatora	ade		\$2.29
Greek Coffee Frappe	\$2.69	Energy	y Drinks		\$2.49
Iced Coffee	\$2.69				

Andyaspitalis

51

BREAKFAST SPECIAL

(2) eggs, Choice of Bacon or Sausage Hashbrowns & Toast

\$5.29

4

TACO MANIA

(4) Tacos (Chicken, Asada, Beef or Shredded Beef) served with Rice & Beans or Fries & 20oz. Soft Drink

\$8.99

TAQUITOS SUPREME

Chicken or Beef, Rice & Beans or Fresh Fries & 20oz. Soft Drink.

\$7.99

COUNTRY BREAKFAST

(2) Eggs, (2) Sausage Patties, Hash Browns & (1) Biscuit w/Gravy

\$6.49

5

ANDY'S COMBO PLATE

(1)Taco & (2) Taquitos (Chkn or Beef) w/ Rice, Beans, Salsa & 20oz. Soft Drink.

\$7.99

8

FAMILY SPECIAL

(4) Deluxe Burgers, (4) Fries, and (4) 20oz. Drinks

\$17.99

8

CHICKEN MELT

Grilled Sourdough, Swiss Cheese, Mayo, Bacon, Avacado, Fries & 20oz. Soft Drink

\$8.99

6

FRIED CHICKEN

Beans, Rice, Salsa, Tortilla & 20oz. Soft Drink

\$8.99

9

MACHO PACK

(4) Qtr. Pound Burgers, (4) Fries and (4) 20oz. Drinks

\$22.99

*Shake Instead of 20oz. Drink +\$1.99



THE LACES



AILACHO deal for only

\$ \(\frac{9}{2} \)

*Price does not include Sales Tax and is shown with added cheese. \$0.40 per slice.



DLX SELAES ONLY \$4.69 (20 0Z.)

Available in Oreo and Reese's | 20oz. \$4.69 32oz. \$6.29

